Walking & Nordic-Walking 10 km

Platz

O~NO O WNBE

Name

Slowy
Pelster
Breidel
Weidemann
Schmidt
Lei3ing
Watzlawik
Hertleif
Riestenpadt
Lenschow
Weber
Kruse
Theuner
Eling
Holthaus
Lechler
Niehoff
Schwegmann
Bureck
Hildebrand
Freund
Herborn
Picker

Vorname
Rainer
Reinhard
Hans-Jirgen
Klaus
Harald
Barbara
Krimhilde
Gertrud
Thorsten
Sylvia
Gulnther
Agnes
Horst
Hildegard
Stefanie
Antonia
Klaus
Rudi
Annette
Beate
Ute
Monika
Josef

Jahg.
1959
1955
1957
1947
1955
1966
1959
1954
1969
1971
1949
1953
1954
1961
1968
1965
1959
1955
1972
1957
1958
1943
1950

Altersklasse

Altersklasse M50
Altersklasse M50
Altersklasse M50
Altersklasse M60
Altersklasse M50
Altersklasse W40
Altersklasse W50
Altersklasse W55
Altersklasse M40
Altersklasse W35
Altersklasse M60
Altersklasse W55
Altersklasse M55
Altersklasse W45
Altersklasse W40
Altersklasse W40
Altersklasse M50
Altersklasse M50
Altersklasse W35
Altersklasse W50
Altersklasse W50
Altersklasse W65
Altersklasse M55

Verein

TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
VfL Sassenberg

TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
Walk and Talk

TV Friesen Telgte e.V.

BSG Munstermann GmbH

TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
LC Solbad Ravensberg
Walk and Talk

TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
Team Achterholt

TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
TV Friesen Telgte e.V.
Team Achterholt

SC Hoetmar

Lauftreff Kissinger Hohe
Lauftreff Kissinger Hohe
Lauftreff Kissinger Hohe
TV Friesen Telgte e.V.

Zeit

1:07:03
1:07:49
1:08:51
1:09:30
1:11:36
1:13:00
1:13:25
1:14:50
1:16:27
1:17:36
1:18:57
1:19:09
1:19:16
1:19:16
1:20:44
1:21:12
1:23:17
1:24:55
1:28:52
1:35:26
1:35:27
1:35:27
1:35:28



